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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

 
1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00

+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

 
1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Reusser Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00

1 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 10.00

1 a Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.75

1 b Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 b Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 9.75

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75

1 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

1 b Jost Markus (2007) 9.75
+ von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.75

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 a Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75

1 b Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75

1 Zahnd Philippe (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 9.75

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.00
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00

1 a Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 b Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
- Inniger Lars (2008) 8.75

1 b Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
- Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75

1 a Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
- Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

1 a Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Zahnd Philippe (2007) 8.50

1 c Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Reusser Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 a Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 b Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00

+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 10.00

 
1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

+ Zurbriggen Fabio (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00

+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 b Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Held Finn (2009) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00

1 a Mathys Sebastian (2009) 10.00
+ von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00

1 b Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 10.00

1 b Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

1 c Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 10.00

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.75

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 9.75

1 Sutter Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75

1 a Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.00
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00

1 b Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00
- Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75
- Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75

1 a Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75
- Lauener Marco (2009) 8.75

1 b Lauener Marco (2009) 8.75
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75

1 Schenk Elias (2009) 8.75
- Schmid Philippe (2009) 8.75

1 Schmid Philippe (2009) 8.75
- Schenk Elias (2009) 8.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75
- Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

1 Berchtold Luan (2009) 8.75
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.75

1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

1 a Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 b Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 c Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Heiniger Andre (2009) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 Held Finn (2009) 8.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 a Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 b Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

1 a Pache Yannis (2010) 8.50
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 b Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

1 Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50

1 Zurbriggen Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00

+ Schär Nick (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00

+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 10.00

 
1 Fluri Lieni (2012) 10.00

+ von Atzigen Marius (2012) 10.00

1 a Häusler Tobias (2012) 10.00
+ Suter Leo (2012) 10.00

1 b Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Schenk Manuel (2011) 10.00

1 Hiestand Yanis (2011) 10.00
+ Schmocker Jan (2011) 10.00

1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00
+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00

1 Bader Damian (2012) 9.75
+ Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.75
+ Bösiger Niklas Dario (2012) 9.75

1 a Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Florian (2012) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 Horat Robi (2011) 9.75
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Lauener Patrick (2011) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 9.75

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Eschler Ben (2011) 9.75

1 a Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 b Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Tassile Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Held Vito (2011) 9.75

1 a Walther Leon (2011) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 9.75

1 b Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 9.75

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 9.75
+ Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75

1 Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
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1 a Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

1 c Bösiger Niklas Dario (2012) 8.50
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

1 Erb Dario (2011) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

1 Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 a Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 b Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 a Held Vito (2011) 8.50
o Tassile Luca (2011) 8.50

1 b Hess Fionn (2011) 8.50
o Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

1 b Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 c Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Schär Nick (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50

1 a Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 8.50
o Walther Leon (2011) 8.50

1 b Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 c Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Marius (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 10.00

+ Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00

 
1 Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 10.00

+ Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00

 
1 Kropf Daniel (2014) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 10.00

1 Rösch Janis (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

1 Schenk Elias (2013) 10.00
+ Schori Fabian (2013) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 Gerber Joel (2013) 9.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75

1 Ledermann Elias (2014) 9.75
+ Held Ennio (2013) 9.75

1 Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 9.75
+ Erb Leandro (2014) 9.75

1 Strebel Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Lauener Lars (2014) 9.75

1 von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 9.75
+ Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.75
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.75

1 Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 8.50
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

1 Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

1 Gasser Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50

1 Held Ennio (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50

1 Schori Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Vedelago Timéo (2013) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50


